
 

    

 Name ____________________    _____________________  Date of Application ______________ 

    Address __________________________________________City/Town______________________ 

    Email ____________________________________________ Telephone _____________________ 
 

COMPLETE THE APPLICATION: 
1. After entering your information above, circle each class you would like to enroll in. 
2. Email the completed application to jessiebl@charter.net  or  
3. Take the completed application to either The Schoolhouse Museum or to the Main Street 
 Baptist Church office. 
4. All applications MUST be received by October 1, 2024. 
 

 
OCTOBER 

 

ZOOM Made Easy 
 

Tuesday, October 8    
Tuesday, October 15 

 

6:00 p.m. 
6:00 p.m. 

 

Being Energy Efficient 
 

Saturday, October 19 
 

12 Noon (1 session) 
 

 
More to Your Cell Phone 

 

Monday, October 21 
Monday, October 28 

 

6:00 p.m. 
6:00 p.m. 

 

Basic Home Maintenance 
 

Saturday, October 26 
 

12 Noon  
 

NOVEMBER 
 

Basic Home Maintenance 
 

Saturday, November 2 
 

12 Noon 
 

Discovering Your Roots 
 

 

Monday, November 4 
Monday, November 11 

 

6:00 p.m. 
6:00 p.m. 

 

Don’t Be Scammed 
 

Thursday, November 7 
 

10:00 a.m. (1 session) 
 

CPR 
 

Thursday, November 14 
 

10:00 a.m. (1 session) 
 

Mental Health & First Aid 
 

Thursday, November 21 
Thursday, December 5 

 

10:00 a.m. 
10:00 a.m. 

 

Personal Finance 
 

Monday, November 18 
 

6:00 p.m.  (1 session) 
 

Basic Parliamentary Procedures 
 

Monday, November 25 
 

6:00 p.m. (1 session) 
 

DECEMBER 
 
Tenants Rights & Responsibilities 

 
Monday, December 2 

 
6:00 p.m. (1 session) 

 
Resume Writing 

 
Monday, December 9 

 
6:00 p.m. (1 session) 

 

              Last               First 

APPLICATION FOR SHM/MSBC 2024 ADULT MINI CLASSES 

CLASS SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

mailto:jessiebl@charter.net

